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Blandford - Stour Club Evening - 9.1.2012

Wessex Night League
NAME

Gavin Clegg
Mark Bentley
Andy Snell

Steve Mallison
Roger Crickmore
Rob Hick

Jeff Butt

Harry Butt

lan Sayer

Kevin Pickering
Carolyn Dent
Kirsty Staunton
Liz Snell

Nicola Brooke

15 Julie Astin

16
17

Kay Sayer
Dick Keighley

Course A
Lynn Branford
Gisela Paulley
Diane Hill
Debs Mays

Course B

1 James Crickmore

2
3

Wendy Bullen
Emma Crickmore

Map Competition

1 John Warren

2

Kirsty Staunton

3 Trevor Bridle

4
5
6

David Bland
?

Mark Bentley

7 James Crickmore

8

Wendy Bullen

CLUB
WSX
WIM
SARUM
WIM
WSX
WSX
SARUM
SARUM
WSX
WIM
SARUM
WIM
SARUM
WSX
WSX
WSX
WIM

WIM
IND
IND
WIM

WSX
WIM
WSX

TIME
59.37
59.01
61.20
56.07
59.46
59.56
60.47
64.35
56.28
59.01
58.00
61.17
54.46
50.33
58.48
49.13
74.23

33.24

48.38

48.38
DNF

38.02
39.43
53.15

POINTS PENALTY BONUS

500
490
500
440
440
430
420
450
390
380
360
360
330
290
230
160
300

20
20
18
18
17
15
12

20

10
50

20

150

TOTAL
500
490
480
440
440
430
410
400
390
380
360
340
330
290
230
160
150



